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Ergebnisliste Landkreis-Schultriathlon
Im Rahmen der ASICS Triathlon Schultour 2023
Roth, 18. Juli 2023

Einzel 1 Jungen

50m/25km/400 m

Name, Vorname
Rudolph, Maximilian
Lochte, Paul
Andraschko, Phil

Besold, Julian

Truckenbrodt, Maximilian 10:48 min.

Hintersteiner, Maximilian 10:53 min.

Saalfelder, Nils
David, Stefan
Krehn, Felix

Jank, Leonard
Rupprecht, Kilian
Koller, Julian
Briicher, Robin
Lozano, Rafael
Franke, Jonas
Heiden, Konstantin
Lehner, Stefan
Schneider, Johannes
Hechtel, Konstantin
Hammerschmidt, Julian
Kusenko, Tim
Heger, Leon

Manger, Morirz

Zeit

09:27 min.

10:09 min.

10:37 min.

10:45 min.

10:58 min.

11:08 min.

11:11 min.

11:12 min.

11:37 min.

11:41 min.

11:47 min.

11:47 min.

11:49 min.

11:58 min.

12:02 min.

12:05 min.

12:06 min.

12:09 min.

12:14 min.

12:15 min.

12:18 min.

Schule
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Gymnasium Wendelstein

Gymnasium Roth

Gymnasium Roth

Gymnasium Wendelstein

Gymnasium Wendelstein
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Mittelschule Anton-Seitz-Schule Roth
Gymnasium Roth

Gymnasium Roth

Gymnasium Wendelstein

Gymnasium Wendelstein

Gymnasium Roth

Gymnasium Wendelstein

Gymnasium Wendelstein

Gymnasium Wendelstein
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Gymnasium Wendelstein

Gymnasium Roth
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Gymnasium Roth

Mittelschule Thalméssing

Gymnasium Wendelstein
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Ergebnisliste Landkreis-Schultriathlon
Im Rahmen der ASICS Triathlon Schultour 2023
Roth, 18. Juli 2023

Herzog, Marlon
Kampfer, Liam
Lutz, Tom
Kaspar, Leandro
Hitziger, Ben
Mdiller, Sebastian
Gmelch, Leopold
Sponseil, Eddi
Roser, Paul
Oechsner, Paul
Pollet, Paul
Guni, Immanuel
Knoll, Felix
Pfister, Jakob
Kuci, Xhemajl
Michl, Armin
Abboud, Roulan
Gunther, Felix

Wetzel, Mika

Hildebrandt, Thore

Ungar, Max

RiBmann, Maximilian

Prennig, Finn

Einzel 1 Jungen

50m/25km/400 m

12:20 min.

12:20 min.

12:20 min.

12:20 min.

12:20 min.

12:21 min.

12:24 min.

12:44 min.

12:46 min.

12:49 min.

12:51 min.

12:51 min.

12:58 min.

13:17 min.

13:19 min.

13:22 min.

13:26 min.

13:37 min.

13:48 min.

13:49 min.

13:58 min.

14:02 min.

14:00 min.

Gymnasium Roth

Gymnasium Roth
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Mittelschule Allersberg

Gymnasium Wendelstein
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Gymnasium Wendelstein

Gymnasium Wendelstein
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Mittelschule Anton-Seitz-Schule Roth
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Gymnasium Roth

Gymnasium Roth

Gymnasium Wendelstein

Gymnasium Wendelstein
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth

Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
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Walter, David

Bast, Constantin
Bach, Timo
Sauermann, Emanuel
Noller, Levik

Gaul, Jonas
Sitzmann, Mats
Ludwig, Jonas
Hertlein, Ben

Geier, Moritz

Einzel 1 Jungen

50m/25km/400 m

14:06 min.

14:08 min.

14:09 min.

14:18 min.

14:25 min.

14:36 min.

14:48 min.

15:01 min.

15:13 min.

20:43 min.

Gymnasium Roth

Mittelschule Anton-Seitz-Schule Roth
Mittelschule Anton-Seitz-Schule Roth
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Gymnasium Roth

Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth

Gymnasium Wendelstein



